2 ingKartk S K

2020/08/09
2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
04 2020/08/09 11:30 . ......

L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.834 +1.136 14:57:16.056
(4-3)K's L—vuy 66 42.634 +2.936 14:57:58.690
1 46.150 +6.452 14:10:57.146 67 40.827 +1.129 14:58:39.517
41.010 +1.312 14:11:38.156 68 40.698 +1.000 14:59:20.215
3 40.965 +1.267 14:12:19.121 69 41.091 +1.393 15:00:01.306
4 41.001 +1.303 14:13:00.122 70 41.168 +1.470 15:00:42.474
5 40.532 +0.834 14:13:40.654 71 41.428 +1.730 15:01:23.902
6 40.691 +0.993 14:14:21.345 72 1:40.684 +1:00.986 15:03:04.586
7 40.477 +0.779 14:15:01.822 73 43.325 +3.627 15:03:47.911
8 40.465 +0.767 14:15:42.287 74 42.661 +2.963 15:04:30.572
9 40.375 +0.677 14:16:22.662 75 40.195 +0.497 15:05:10.767
10 40.895 +1.197 14:17:03.557 76 40.045 +0.347 15:05:50.812
11 40.453 +0.755 14:17:44.010 77 40.051 +0.353 15:06:30.863
12 41.652 +1.954  14:18:25.662 78 40.058 +0.360  15:07:10.921
13 1:37.940 +58.242 14:20:03.602 79 40.336 +0.638 15:07:51.257
14 44.078 +4.380  14:20:47.680 80 40.016 +0.318  15:08:31.273
15 41.049 +1.351 14:21:28.729 81 39.925 +0.227 15:09:11.198
16 40.810 +1.112 14:22:09.539 82 39.938 +0.240 15:09:51.136
17 40.813 +1.115  14:22:50.352 83 41.083 +1.385  15:10:32.219
18 41.326 +1.628 14:23:31.678 84 39.910 +0.212 15:11:12.129
19 40.720 +1.022 14:24:12.398 85 39.799 +0.101 15:11:51.928
20 40.983 +1.285  14:24:53.381 86 39.972 +0.274  15:12:31.900
21 40.817 +1.119 14:25:34.198 87 40.107 +0.409 15:13:12.007
22 1:42.319  +1:02.621  14:27:16.517 88 40.073 +0.375  15:13:52.080
23 42.822 +3.124 14:27:59.339 89 39.846 +0.148 15:14:31.926
24 40.418 +0.720 14:28:39.757 90 39.981 +0.283 15:15:11.907
25 40.030 +0.332  14:29:19.787 91 40.225 +0.527  15:15:52.132
26 40.082 +0.384 14:29:59.869 92 40.071 +0.373 15:16:32.203
27 40.375 +0.677 14:30:40.244 93 40.401 +0.703 15:17:12.604
28 40.087 +0.389 14:31:20.331 94 40.007 +0.309 15:17:52.611
29 40.212 +0.514 14:32:00.543 95 39.698 15:18:32.309
30 39.932 +0.234  14:32:40.475 96 40.193 +0.495  15:19:12.502
31 40.207 +0.509 14:33:20.682 97 40.619 +0.921 15:19:53.121
32 40.106 +0.408 14:34:00.788 98 42.129 +2.431 15:20:35.250
33 40.066 +0.368  14:34:40.854 9 41.363 +1.665  15:21:16.613
34 40.927 +1.229 14:35:21.781 100 41.350 +1.652 15:21:57.963
35 41.945 +2.247 14:36:03.726 101 39.815 +0.117 15:22:37.778
36 40.281 +0.583 14:36:44.007 102 40.040 +0.342 15:23:17.818
37 39.917 +0.219 14:37:23.924 103 40.836 +1.138 15:23:58.654
38 40.286 +0.588 14:38:04.210 104 40.106 +0.408 15:24:38.760
39 40.018 +0.320 14:38:44.228 105 39.823 +0.125 15:25:18.583
40 39.825 +0.127 14:39:24.053 106 40.435 +0.737 15:25:59.018
41 40.270 +0.572 14:40:04.323 107 39.784 +0.086 15:26:38.802
42 40.104 +0.406 14:40:44.427 108 39.915 +0.217 15:27:18.717
43 39.928 +0.230 14:41:24.355 109 40.267 +0.569 15:27:58.984
44 40.172 +0.474 14:42:04.527 110 1:40.786 +1:01.088 15:29:39.770
45 39.912 +0.214 14:42:44.439 111 43.780 +4.082 15:30:23.550
46 39.956 +0.258 14:43:24.395 112 40.490 +0.792 15:31:04.040
47 40.060 +0.362 14:44:04.455 113 40.698 +1.000 15:31:44.738
48 40.220 +0.522 14:44:44.675 114 40.646 +0.948 15:32:25.384
49 40.185 +0.487 14:45:24.860 115 40.532 +0.834 15:33:05.916
50 40.165 +0.467 14:46:05.025 116 40.782 +1.084 15:33:46.698
51 40.240 +0.542 14:46:45.265 117 42.793 +3.095 15:34:29.491
52 40.383 +0.685 14:47:25.648 118 42.661 +2.963 15:35:12.152
53 45.270 +5.572 14:48:10.918 119 42.760 +3.062 15:35:54.912
54 40.938 +1.240 14:48:51.856 120 41.508 +1.810 15:36:36.420
55 40.016 +0.318 14:49:31.872 121 40.752 +1.054 15:37:17.172
56 40.364 +0.666 14:50:12.236 122 40.670 +0.972 15:37:57.842
57 1:35.079 +55.381 14:51:47.315 123 40.656 +0.958 15:38:38.498
58 43.436 +3.738 14:52:30.751 124 40.702 +1.004 15:39:19.200
59 40.801 +1.103 14:53:11.552 125 41.875 +2.177 15:40:01.075
60 40.494 +0.796 14:53:52.046 126 44.191 +4.493 15:40:45.266
61 40.554 +0.856 14:54:32.600
62 40.463 +0.765 14:55:13.063
63 41.661 +1.963 14:55:54.724
64 40.498 +0.800 14:56:35.222
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